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Company Address City State Zip Code Vendor Contact Phone 
Number

Mobile 
Number

Email Address

ACF Standby Systems LLC 9311 Solar Drive Tampa FL 33619 Carlos Aceituno 813-621-9671 407-450-5393 c.aceituno@acfpower.com
Alamo Industrial 1502 East Walnut Street Seguin TX 78155 Mike Pereny 830-305-2673 800-242-5266 mpereny@alamo-group.com
Alan Jay Chevrolet Buick GMC Cadillac 441 US Hwy 27 North Sebring FL 33870 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Alan Jay Chrysler Jeep Dodge of Wauchula 1405 US Hwy 17 S Wauchula FL 33873 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 chris.wilson@alanjay.com
ARS Powersports 4422 Hwy 441 N Okeechobee FL 34972 Bill Conner 863-467-0900 863-484-0912 arspower99@yahoo.com
AutoNation CDJR Pembroke Pines 13601 Pines Boulevard Pembroke Pines FL 33027 Steven Henry 954-441-2034 954-383-1009 henrys@autonation.com
Bandit Industries, Inc. 6750 Millbrook Road Remus MI 49340 Kyle Hobbs 800-952-0178 678-576-7887 khobbs@banditchippers.com
Bobcat Company 250 East Beaton Dr. West Fargo ND 58078 Jesse Rheault 701-241-8759 701-630-5134 jesse.rheault@doosan.com
Bozard Ford 540 Outlet Mall Blvd St. Augustine FL 32084 Jeff Eason 904-436-6316 904-219-1475 govsales@bozard.com
Broyhill Manufacturing Company One North Market Square Dakota City NE 68731 Tammy Steemkin 402-987-3412 402-987-3412 accounting@broyhill.com
Choo Choo Lawn Equipment 3206 Sydney Rd. Palant City FL 33566 John Stunkard 813-659-1718 352-613-1493 john@choochoolawnequipment.com
Coggin Ford 9650 Atlantic Blvd, Jacksonville FL 32225 Elizabeth Miller 904-725-3060 904-705-5954 emiller1@cogginauto.com
Container Systems & Equipment 506 Bellevue Ave. Daytona Beach FL 32114 William Young 386-451-5531 386-451-5531 byoung@containersys.com
Cowin Equipment 7950 Pittman Avenue Pensacola FL 32534 John Edwards 850-479-3004 850-685-7055 jedwards@cowin.com
Creel Tractor 3771 Palm Beach Blvd Fort Myers FL 33916 Brian Creel 239-694-2185 239-825-2408 brian@creeltractor.com
Cub Cadet 5903 Grafton Rd Valley City OH 44280 Mark Gathman 216-299-3447 None mark.gathman@mtdproducts.com
DeLand Truck Center 1208 South Woodland Blvd DeLand FL 32720 Howard Williams 386-734-8740 386-801-4187 howard@delandtruckcenter.com
Dobbs Equipment LLC 2730 Falkenberg Road Riverview FL 33578 Dave Walsh 239-334-3627 239-849-7488 dave.walsh@dobbsequipment.com
Doosan 2905 Shawnee Industrial Way, Suite 100 Suwanee GA 30024 David Dixon 678-417-6660 470-865-1585 david.dixon@doosan.com
*Duval Ford, LLC 1616 Cassat Ave. Jacksonville FL 32210 Richard Tackett 904-388-2144 904-343-6266 Richard.Tackett@DuvalFord.com
Earthmovers Construction Equipment, LLC 2325 Clark St Apopka FL 32703 Scott Woody 407-401-8956 919-291-5737 swoody@mayequip.com
Environmental Products of Florida 2525 Clarcona Road Apopka FL 34471 Jeffrey Haase 407-798-0004 352-427-6621 jhaase@myepg.com
Everglades Equipment Group 906 US Hwy 301 N Palmetto FL 34221 Mark Gulick 941-722-3281 813-478-2145 mgulick@efe1963.com
Federal Contracts Corp 12918 N Nebraska Ave Tampa FL 33612 Christopher Rey 813-631-0000 407-256-6475 chris@federalcontractscorp.com
Flagler Construction Equipment 8418 Palm River Road Tampa FL 33619 Kevin Gray 813-630-0077 813-391-8159 kgray@flaglerce.com
Four Star Freightliner 270 Four Star Way Midway FL 32343 Zack Howard 850-701-0163 850-508-6214 zackh@fourstarfreightliner.com
Futch's Tractor Depot 8515 State Road 207 North Hastings FL 32145 Shawn  Sadler 904-692-3673 386-937-4477 shawn@futchsdepot.com
Garber Chrysler 3408 HWY 17 Green Cove Springs FL 32043 Ryan Davis 904-264-2442 904-476-2155 rdavis@garberautomall.com
General GMC Truck Sales 360 S Military Trail West Palm Beach FL 33415 Leonard De Santi 561-686-8906 561-373-1801 ldesanti@generalgmc.com
GHC Motorsports 614 US 27 S Lake Placid FL 33852 Paige Cowell 863-699-2453 863-243-4447 paigeghc@gmail.com
Godwin Pumps of America 202 Winston Creek Pkwy Lakeland FL 33810 Glenda Young 863-682-8800 813-355-6042 glenda.young@xyleminc.com
Great Southern Equipment 1023 South 50th Street Tampa FL 33619 Lanny Hollifield 813-248-4971 813-376-3392 lannyh@gsequipment.net
Hale Trailer Brake & Wheel, Inc 271 Halsema Road S Jacksonville FL 32221 Tom Weaver 904-378-1900 904-923-3376 tweaver@haletrailer.com
Holland Pump Company 345 Thorpe Rd Orlando FL 32824 Eugene Lant 407-855-7109 321-297-6372 eugene@hollandpump.com
Humdinger Equipment 3202 Clovis Rd Lubbock TX 79424 Dusty Zeigler 912-728-8084 912-662-2280 dusty@humdingerequipment.com
IT-S 27800 Old 41 Rd Bonita Springs FL 34135 Josh Bachman 239-340-1100 239-947-4414 josh@wbgswfl.com
Jeffrey Allen, Inc. 4401 US Hwy 301 N Tampa FL 33610 Jeffery Hernandez 800-282-6256 813-230-3644 sales@jeffreyalleninc.com
Kelly Tractor Co 8255 NW 58th Street Miami FL 33166 Greg Bennett 305-592-5360 786-229-7037 greg_bennett@kellytractor.com
Kenworth of Central Florida 1800 N Orange Blossom Trail Orlando FL 32804 Mike Crawford 352-427-5462 352-427-5462 mike.crawford.kwcf@gmail.com
Kenworth of Jacksonville 833 Picketteville Rd Jacksonville FL 32220 Ed Costello 904-739-2296 904-588-8999 edcostello@kwjax.com
Kenworth of South Florida 2909 S Andrews Ave. Ft. Lauderdale FL 33316 Nelson Martinez 954-523-5484 305-458-5833 nmartinez@kenworthsf.com
L J Power 9301 Hwy 290 West Austin TX 78736 Larry Davis 737-703-5000 512-649-6848 l.davis@ljpower.net
Lou Bachrodt Freightliner 2840 Center Port Circle Pompano Beach FL 33016 Drew Ellison 407-375-3304 407-375-3304 georgeordrew@aol.com
Maudlin International Trucks 2110 S Division Ave Orlando FL 32805 Chuck Calhoun 407-849-6440 407-466-1074 ccalhoun@maudlinintl.com
Menzi USA Sales, Inc. 1850 Fairbanks Streer Lakeland FL 33805 Paul Meadows 863-603-7979 863-510-8232 sales@menziusa.com
Mid Florida Diesel, Inc 2215 Hwy 60 East Bartow FL 33830 Joe Antonini 863-519-0107 863-944-0400 joe@midfloridadiesel.com
Morbark LLC 8507 S. Winn Road Winn MI 48896 Matt Beckowitz 330-264-8699 850-556-5483 mattb@raycomfg.com
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Nextran 1986 West Beaver Street Jacksonville FL 32209 Mike Maddox 904-349-8576 904-354-3807 mmaddox@nextrancorp.com
Orlando Freightliner 2455 S Orange Blossom Trail Apopka FL 32703 Bob Scharpnick 407-295-3846 407-509-6651 bscharpnick@orlandofreightliner.com
Palm Truck Center 2441 S State Rd 7 (441) Ft Lauderdale FL 33317 Rudy Mangino Jr. 954-584-3200 954-817-8058 rmangino@palmtruck.com
Palmetto Truck Center 7245 NW 36th St Miami FL 33166 Charlie Rodgers 305-470-1334 305-972-7133 crodgers@palmettotruck.com
Pantropic Power 8205 NW 58th Street Miami FL 33166 Greg Bennett 305-592-5360 786-229-7037 greg_bennett@kellytractor.com
Pat's Pump & Blower 2141 W Church St Orlando FL 32805 Steve Newman 407-841-7867 941-232-3298 patspump@aol.com
Rechtien International Trucks, Inc. 7227 N.W. 74th Ave Miami FL 33166 Jose Sanchez 305-888-0111 561-398-2622 jsanchez@rechtien.com
Ridge Equipment Co., Inc. 6820 US Hwy 27 N. Sebring FL 33870 Scott Bradley 863-382-4157 863-381-5771 sbradley@ridge-equipment.com
Ring Power Corporation 10421 Fern Hill Dr. Riverview FL 33578 Alan Thomas 813-865-2103 352-427-0252 alan.thomas@ringpower.com
Rush Truck Center - Tampa 8111 East Adamo Drive Tampa FL 33619 Steve Bell 813-559-2324 321-205-7143 bells@rushenterprises.com
Sarasota Fun Machines 304 Triple Diamond Blvd North Venice FL 34275 Ed Gurry 941-925-0376 941-685-1425 egurry@sarasotafunmachines.com
Sewer Equipment 1590 Dutch Road Dixon IL 61021-8624 Shawn Bondele 815-835-5623 815-631-4134 shawnbondele@sewerequipment.com
Southern Sewer Equipment Sales 3409 Industrial 27th St Fort Pierce FL 34946 Bill Stinson 772-595-6940 772-216-2173 info@southernsewer.com
Southern States ToyotaLift 115 South 78th Street Tampa FL 33619 Shane Polson 904-764-7662 904-588-8579 spolson@sstlift.com
Southport Truck Group 7528 US HWY 301 N Tampa FL 33637 Scott Endris 813-262-0890 813-293-0866 sendris@southporttruck.com
Stingray Chevrolet LLC 2002 N Frontage Rd Plant City FL 33563 Peter Popiel 813-473-2002 407-221-7600 magicpeterfleet@gmail.com
Sun State International Trucks, LLC 6020 Adamo Dr Tampa FL 33619 Carlos Correa 941-330-7840 941-330-7840 carlos.correa@sunstateintl.com
Terrain King 1502 East Walnut St Seguin TX 78155 Michael Pereny 239-694-2185 239-825-2408 Mpereny@alamo-group.com
Texas Trailers Sales and Service 5601 NW 13th St Gainesville FL 32653 Rick Croft 352-378-4756 352-222-8665 rick@texastrailersfl.com
Thompson Pump, Inc. 4620 City Center Dr Port Orange FL 32129 David Perry 386-767-7310 386-527-3265 dperry@thompsonpump.com
Tradewinds Power 600 State Road 66 Sebring FL 33875 Bill  Fenner 225-360-5009 225-360-5009 bfenner@tradewindspower.com
Trekker Tractor 1504 East Tampa Blvd Tampa FL 33619 Randy Shearin 813-525-0795 813-525-0795 randy.shearin@trekkergroup.com
Truckmax Isuzu 291 S Federal Hwy Homestead FL 33033 Guillermo Chez 305-777-9000 305-720-4501 mytrucks101@gmail.com
Truckmax, Inc 6000 NW 77 Court Miami FL 33166 Guillermo Chez 305-777-9000 305-720-4501 gchez@truckmax.com
Trucks & Parts of Tampa, LLC 1015 S. 50th St Tampa FL 33619 Blake Hamilton 813-247-6637 813-917-9263 Blake@trucksandparts.com
United Rentals (North America), Inc. 1731 Tappan Blvd. Tampa FL 33619 Tom Howe 813-685-9944 813-267-9011 thowe@ur.com
Ventrac 500 Venture Drive Orrville OH 44667 Ryan Miller 330-683-0075 330-683-0000 contracts@ventrac.com
Vermeer Southeast 4559 Old Winter Garden Rd Orlando FL 32811 Mark Miller 407-295-2020 239-229-3101 markmiller@vermeersoutheast.com
Weedoo 8020 Belvedere Rd, #1 West Palm Beach FL 33411 Tara Lordi 561-204-5756 917-449-4834 tara@weedooboats.com
Zabatt 4612 HWY Ave Jacksonville FL 32254 Jeff Burke 904-838-0449 904-838-0449 jeff.burke@zabatt.com

*Vendor Name Change
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